
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   North Alabama 285  277  281       843  -21 
7  4  2   Bellarmine 290  280  286       856  -8 

T4  3  3   UT - Martin 287  282  288       857  -7 
1  2  4   Tennessee Tech 283  284  292       859  -5 

T4  6  5   Morehead State Univ 287  288  287       862  -2 
T4  5  6   Belmont 287  284  293       864  E 
9  7  7   Murray State 292  285  293       870  +6 

10  9  8   New Orleans, U. of 293  289  300       882  +18 
3  8  9   SIU Edwardsville 286  295  302       883  +19 
8  10  10   Central Arkansas 291  299  295       885  +21 

16  12  11   Nicholls State 307  290  293       890  +26 
11  13  12   Austin Peay State 297  302  293       892  +28 

T14  11  13   Southeastern Louisiana 306  289  298       893  +29 
T12  14  14   Eastern Kentucky 302  307  297       906  +42 
T12  15  15   Eastern Illinois 302  309  304       915  +51 
T14  16  16   Tennessee State U. 306  316  305       927  +63 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Alabama 285 277 281 843

1 Carter Goodwin (3) 71 68 68 207

T5 Andre Jacobs (1) 71 68 71 210

T10 Francois Jacobs (2) 71 72 70 213

T20 Xing Luo (5) 76 69 72 217

T35 Henry Frizzell (4) 72 72 76 220

2 Bellarmine 290 280 286 856

4 Jensen Klondike (1) 70 71 68 209

T13 Ballard Harris (5) 72 70 72 214

T18 Kannon Tucker (4) 74 71 71 216

T20 Luke Bischoff (2) 74 68 75 217

94 Frankie Morgan (3) 83 78 79 240

3 UT - Martin 287 282 288 857

T2 Bryson Morrell (5) 71 67 70 208

T13 Jacob Uehlein (1) 69 73 72 214

T29 Ethan Ray (3) 74 72 72 218

T35 Cayden Chambers (4) 73 70 77 220

T43 Jonathan Xoinis (2) 74 73 74 221

4 Tennessee Tech 283 284 292 859

T5 Jackson Skeen (1) 69 67 74 210

T8 Mark McDearman (3) 67 72 73 212

T20 Anders Larson (5) 70 72 75 217

T35 Chance Taylor (2) 77 73 70 220

T81 Alexander Bassel (4) 78 77 78 233

5 Morehead State Univ 287 288 287 862

T5 Nolan Piazza (2) 73 69 68 210

T16 Logan Liles (3) 72 71 72 215

T43 Blake Evans (1) 71 74 76 221

T54 Cameron Travis (5) 71 74 79 224

T62 Logan McCormick (4) 79 77 71 227

6 Belmont 287 284 293 864

T18 Jack Schoenberger (1) 74 72 70 216

T20 Patrick Brooks (5) 69 75 73 217

T35 Joe Bultman (2) 76 71 73 220

T35 Michael Senn (3) 74 69 77 220

T47 Reeve Felner (4) 70 72 80 222

7 Murray State 292 285 293 870

T2 Jay Nimmo (1) 74 66 68 208

T10 Kamaren Cunningham (5) 69 72 72 213

T47 Trey Lewis (4) 74 73 75 222

T67 John Buchanan (2) 76 74 79 229

T74 Walker Beck (3) 75 79 78 232
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 New Orleans, U. of 293 289 300 882

T20 Jose de la Concepcion Quilez (2) 72 72 73 217

T31 Kyle Bennett (5) 72 68 79 219

T47 Thomas Artigas (4) 75 73 74 222

T60 Grayson Gilbert (3) 74 76 76 226

T88 Canon Clark (1) 79 80 77 236

9 SIU Edwardsville 286 295 302 883

T20 Anthony Ruthey (1) 70 72 75 217

T29 Brady Kaufmann (5) 70 76 72 218

T35 Alex Eickhoff (4) 71 72 77 220

T74 TJ Baker (3) 75 79 78 232

T86 Presley Mackelburg (2) 79 75 81 235

10 Central Arkansas 291 299 295 885

T31 Palmer McSpadden (5) 69 75 75 219

T35 Viktor Nordwall (2) 73 75 72 220

T43 Sam Long (3) 72 75 74 221

T57 Trey DePriest (1) 77 74 74 225

T62 Luke Sienkiewicz (4) 77 75 75 227

11 Nicholls State 307 290 293 890

T20 Martin Trochu (2) 76 66 75 217

T31 Ryan O'Neil (1) 77 72 70 219

T67 Mickael Najmark (3) 78 77 74 229

T74 Peyton Canter (4) 76 76 80 232

T74 Jace Lejeune (5) 82 76 74 232

12 Austin Peay State 297 302 293 892

T13 Jakob Falk Schollert (2) 70 74 70 214

T57 Adam Van Raden (3) 73 73 79 225

T62 Reece Britt (1) 77 79 71 227

73 Daniel Love (4) 77 77 77 231

T81 Morgan Robinson (5) 80 78 75 233

13 Southeastern Louisiana 306 289 298 893

T10 Charlie Forster (1) 74 70 69 213

53 Grayson Glorioso (2) 76 71 76 223

T67 Patrick Blaum (4) 80 73 76 229

T71 Michael Landry (3) 77 75 78 230

T83 Cameron Mobley (5) 79 78 77 234

14 Eastern Kentucky 302 307 297 906

T35 Justin Begley (3) 73 75 72 220

T71 Reese Sexton (2) 71 79 80 230

T74 Pablo Carrascosa (4) 81 79 72 232

T74 Gehrig Sexton (5) 84 75 73 232

91 Francesco Guarneri (1) 77 78 82 237

15 Eastern Illinois 302 309 304 915

T54 Pierce Allord (2) 72 74 78 224

T65 Preston Smith (3) 76 78 74 228

T74 Ben Lanman (4) 79 74 79 232

T83 Keegan Gowin (1) 75 86 73 234

95 Trey Oswald (5) 79 83 81 243

16 Tennessee State U. 306 316 305 927

T57 Jared Southerland (1) 72 78 75 225

T83 Mikus Ming (2) 78 82 74 234

T88 Carter Walton (4) 79 74 83 236

92 Allen Stokes (5) 77 82 79 238

93 Isaac Napier (3) 80 82 77 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Markus Varjun (Middle Tennessee St.) 75 69 68 212

T16 Luke Ludwig (SIU Edwardsville) 73 70 72 215

T20 Garrett Chumley (UT - Martin) 73 70 74 217

T20 Conner Brown (Belmont) 75 72 70 217

T31 Tate Heintzelman (Middle Tennessee St.) 71 71 77 219

T43 Dominic Barron Holden (Central Arkansas) 76 70 75 221

T47 Drew Miller (Middle Tennessee St.) 75 70 77 222

T47 Rocco Zakutney (UT - Martin) 74 75 73 222

T47 Luke Caldwell (UT - Martin) 76 74 72 222

T54 Dax Isbell (UT - Martin) 77 71 76 224

T60 Gabriel Gallego (New Orleans, U. of) 74 75 77 226

T65 Nolan Pierce (Morehead State Univ) 76 77 75 228

T67 Jackson Twerdahl (UT - Martin) 79 73 77 229

T86 Jay Fox (Austin Peay State) 78 78 79 235

T88 Sean Anderson (Tennessee Tech) 79 78 79 236

96 Felix Fernandez (Nicholls State) 87 77 85 249
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Carter Goodwin  North Alabama  71   68  68       207  -9   
2 T2   Bryson Morrell  UT - Martin  71   67  70       208  -8   

T6 T2   Jay Nimmo  Murray State  74   66  68       208  -8   
T8 4   Jensen Klondike  Bellarmine  70   71  68       209  -7   
1 T5   Jackson Skeen  Tennessee Tech  69   67  74       210  -6   

T10 T5   Nolan Piazza  Morehead State Univ  73   69  68       210  -6   
T3 T5   Andre Jacobs  North Alabama  71   68  71       210  -6   
T26 T8   Markus Varjun *  Middle Tennessee St.  75   69  68       212  -4   
T3 T8   Mark McDearman  Tennessee Tech  67   72  73       212  -4   
T8 T10   Kamaren Cunningham  Murray State  69   72  72       213  -3   
T19 T10   Francois Jacobs  North Alabama  71   72  70       213  -3   
T26 T10   Charlie Forster  Southeastern Louisiana  74   70  69       213  -3   
T26 T13   Jakob Falk Schollert  Austin Peay State  70   74  70       214  -2   
T10 T13   Ballard Harris  Bellarmine  72   70  72       214  -2   
T10 T13   Jacob Uehlein  UT - Martin  69   73  72       214  -2   
T19 T16   Luke Ludwig *  SIU Edwardsville  73   70  72       215  -1   
T19 T16   Logan Liles  Morehead State Univ  72   71  72       215  -1   
T38 T18   Jack Schoenberger  Belmont  74   72  70       216  E   
T33 T18   Kannon Tucker  Bellarmine  74   71  71       216  E   
T10 T20   Luke Bischoff  Bellarmine  74   68  75       217  +1   
T10 T20   Anders Larson  Tennessee Tech  70   72  75       217  +1   
T33 T20   Xing Luo  North Alabama  76   69  72       217  +1   
T10 T20   Martin Trochu  Nicholls State  76   66  75       217  +1   
T19 T20   Garrett Chumley *  UT - Martin  73   70  74       217  +1   
T10 T20   Anthony Ruthey  SIU Edwardsville  70   72  75       217  +1   
T26 T20   Patrick Brooks  Belmont  69   75  73       217  +1   
T26 T20   Jose de la Concepcion Quilez  New Orleans, U. of  72   72  73       217  +1   
T44 T20   Conner Brown *  Belmont  75   72  70       217  +1   
T38 T29   Ethan Ray  UT - Martin  74   72  72       218  +2   
T38 T29   Brady Kaufmann  SIU Edwardsville  70   76  72       218  +2   
T6 T31   Kyle Bennett  New Orleans, U. of  72   68  79       219  +3   
T26 T31   Palmer McSpadden  Central Arkansas  69   75  75       219  +3   
T54 T31   Ryan O'Neil  Nicholls State  77   72  70       219  +3   
T10 T31   Tate Heintzelman *  Middle Tennessee St.  71   71  77       219  +3   
T50 T35   Viktor Nordwall  Central Arkansas  73   75  72       220  +4   
T44 T35   Joe Bultman  Belmont  76   71  73       220  +4   
T50 T35   Justin Begley  Eastern Kentucky  73   75  72       220  +4   
T57 T35   Chance Taylor  Tennessee Tech  77   73  70       220  +4   
T19 T35   Cayden Chambers  UT - Martin  73   70  77       220  +4   
T26 T35   Henry Frizzell  North Alabama  72   72  76       220  +4   
T19 T35   Alex Eickhoff  SIU Edwardsville  71   72  77       220  +4   
T19 T35   Michael Senn  Belmont  74   69  77       220  +4   
T33 T43   Blake Evans  Morehead State Univ  71   74  76       221  +5   
T44 T43   Jonathan Xoinis  UT - Martin  74   73  74       221  +5   

T44 T43   Sam Long  Central Arkansas  72   75  74       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T38 T43   Dominic Barron Holden *  Central Arkansas  76   70  75       221  +5   
T57 T47   Luke Caldwell *  UT - Martin  76   74  72       222  +6   
T54 T47   Rocco Zakutney *  UT - Martin  74   75  73       222  +6   
T33 T47   Drew Miller *  Middle Tennessee St.  75   70  77       222  +6   
T44 T47   Trey Lewis  Murray State  74   73  75       222  +6   
T10 T47   Reeve Felner  Belmont  70   72  80       222  +6   
T50 T47   Thomas Artigas  New Orleans, U. of  75   73  74       222  +6   
T44 53   Grayson Glorioso  Southeastern Louisiana  76   71  76       223  +7   
T38 T54   Pierce Allord  Eastern Illinois  72   74  78       224  +8   
T33 T54   Cameron Travis  Morehead State Univ  71   74  79       224  +8   
T50 T54   Dax Isbell *  UT - Martin  77   71  76       224  +8   
T57 T57   Jared Southerland  Tennessee State U.  72   78  75       225  +9   
T38 T57   Adam Van Raden  Austin Peay State  73   73  79       225  +9   
63 T57   Trey DePriest  Central Arkansas  77   74  74       225  +9   

T57 T60   Grayson Gilbert  New Orleans, U. of  74   76  76       226  +10   
T54 T60   Gabriel Gallego *  New Orleans, U. of  74   75  77       226  +10   
T80 T62   Logan McCormick  Morehead State Univ  79   77  71       227  +11   
T64 T62   Luke Sienkiewicz  Central Arkansas  77   75  75       227  +11   
T80 T62   Reece Britt  Austin Peay State  77   79  71       227  +11   
T72 T65   Preston Smith  Eastern Illinois  76   78  74       228  +12   
T68 T65   Nolan Pierce *  Morehead State Univ  76   77  75       228  +12   
T64 T67   Jackson Twerdahl *  UT - Martin  79   73  77       229  +13   
T77 T67   Mickael Najmark  Nicholls State  78   77  74       229  +13   
T57 T67   John Buchanan  Murray State  76   74  79       229  +13   
T68 T67   Patrick Blaum  Southeastern Louisiana  80   73  76       229  +13   
T64 T71   Michael Landry  Southeastern Louisiana  77   75  78       230  +14   
T57 T71   Reese Sexton  Eastern Kentucky  71   79  80       230  +14   
T72 73   Daniel Love  Austin Peay State  77   77  77       231  +15   
T64 T74   Peyton Canter  Nicholls State  76   76  80       232  +16   
T85 T74   Jace Lejeune  Nicholls State  82   76  74       232  +16   
T72 T74   Walker Beck  Murray State  75   79  78       232  +16   
T90 T74   Pablo Carrascosa  Eastern Kentucky  81   79  72       232  +16   
T68 T74   Ben Lanman  Eastern Illinois  79   74  79       232  +16   
T72 T74   TJ Baker  SIU Edwardsville  75   79  78       232  +16   
T87 T74   Gehrig Sexton  Eastern Kentucky  84   75  73       232  +16   
T85 T81   Morgan Robinson  Austin Peay State  80   78  75       233  +17   
T77 T81   Alexander Bassel  Tennessee Tech  78   77  78       233  +17   
T83 T83   Cameron Mobley  Southeastern Louisiana  79   78  77       234  +18   
T92 T83   Keegan Gowin  Eastern Illinois  75   86  73       234  +18   
T90 T83   Mikus Ming  Tennessee State U.  78   82  74       234  +18   
T80 T86   Jay Fox *  Austin Peay State  78   78  79       235  +19   
T72 T86   Presley Mackelburg  SIU Edwardsville  79   75  81       235  +19   

T83 T88   Sean Anderson *  Tennessee Tech  79   78  79       236  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T87 T88   Canon Clark  New Orleans, U. of  79   80  77       236  +20   
T68 T88   Carter Walton  Tennessee State U.  79   74  83       236  +20   
T77 91   Francesco Guarneri  Eastern Kentucky  77   78  82       237  +21   
T87 92   Allen Stokes  Tennessee State U.  77   82  79       238  +22   
T94 93   Isaac Napier  Tennessee State U.  80   82  77       239  +23   
T92 94   Frankie Morgan  Bellarmine  83   78  79       240  +24   
T94 95   Trey Oswald  Eastern Illinois  79   83  81       243  +27   
96 96   Felix Fernandez *  Nicholls State  87   77  85       249  +33   
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